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Willow 3 Seat Sofa -
Oak - Ivory Cream

Fabric

Product Specifications

Overall Width

Overall Depth
Overall Height

Seat Height

Weight

Leg Colour & Material
Upholstry Colour

Upholstry Material
Oekotex Certificate
Designer

Assembly Required

Manufacturer

LEVEL
manufacturer

223cm

87cm

78cm

45¢cm

47.5kg

Natural Oak Stained Rubberwood

Bone White Boucle

96% Polyester / 4% Acrylic | Martindale >
50000 Rubs

Yes
Bent Design

Basic Assembly

www.level.com.au | 234 Centre Dandenong Road, Cheltenham, VIC, 3192 | 03 8585 6633


https://level.com.au/product/willow-3-seat-sofa-oak-bone-white-fabric

